Shenzhen Geniatech Co.,Ltd.
SPECIFICATION
MODEL: SoM-MX8MP-SMARC
REVISION HISTORY
VERSION DATE BOARD ID PAGE DESCRIPTION AUTHOR
V1.0 2022/5/6 RND210923_V1.0 9 Specification
V1.1 2024/11/23 RND210923_V1.1 11 Change the WiFi module and modify the
PIN definition

•UWHD (2560x1080) at 60 Hz
•MIPI DSI: WQHD (2560x1440) can be supported by reduced blanking mode
7. Product Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Memory Flash Memory Temperature
SOM-iMX8MP-A1.1-2GD32GE-S-C i.MX 8M Mini 2GB 32GB 0~70℃
SOM-iMX8MP-A1.1-2GD32GE-S-I i.MX 8M Mini 2GB 32GB -40~85℃
SOM-iMX8MP-A1.1-4GD32GE-S-C i.MX 8M Mini 4GB 32GB 0~70℃
SOM-iMX8MP-A1.1-4GD32GE-S-I i.MX 8M Mini 4GB 32GB -40~85℃
Note:SOM-iMX8M-A1.1-4GD32GE-S-I is standard, for other models, please contact the relevant sales staff.
Room 02-04, 10/F, Block A, Building 8, Shenzhen International Innovation Valley, Dashi Road, Nanshan District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Emai: support@geniatech.com Tel: (+ 86) 755 86028588 9
Temperature Grade
C：Commercial grade（0~85℃）
I：Industrial grade（-40~85℃）Hardware Type
SOM: Core Board
DB: Development Board
APC: ARM PC
XPI: Raspberry Pi class
GTW: Gateway
ATV: Android Box
7.1 Model parameter description
SOM-iMX8MP-A1.1-4GD16GE-S-I
SOM - ( ) ( ) - ( ) - ( ) ( ) - ( ) - ( )
8. Precautions For Use
 Relative humidity: 5~95 % .
 Operation temperature: Commercial field：0~ 85℃； Industrial field: -40~85℃
 Do not squeeze、distort or disassemble the PC.
 Keep the Board away from static electricity .
 Keep the Board away from water and other liquid.
 Don’t use long connect wires which may affect performance and image quality.
More Help
Sales E-mail：sales@geniatech.com
Technical E-mail：support@geniatech.com
Technical Hotline：(+86)0755-8602-8588
Official Website：www.geniatech.com
Official Mall：https://shop.geniatech.com
Core Board Interface Type
L：Little stamp hole
B：B2B Connector
O：OSM Package
S：SMARC
S1：SODIMM
Q：Q-seven
96：96Board
ROM Size
4GE: 4GByte eMMC
8GE: 8GByte eMMC
16GE: 16GByte eMMC
32GE: 32GByte eMMC
64GE: 64GByte eMMC
128GE: 128GByte eMMC
128MN: 128MByte Nand Flash
256MN: 256MByte Nand Flash
512MN: 512MByte Nand Flash
RAM Size
1GD: 1GByte DDR
2GD: 2GByte DDR
4GD: 4GByte DDR
8GD: 8GByte DDR
64MD: 64MByte DDR
128MD: 128MByte DDR
Product Model Hardware
Version No.